MANUAL TOILETS
SPARE VALID FOR MODELS

COMMON SPARES FOR MANUAL TOILETS

6600200700
6500000002
6100000700
65000000505

6600200800
65000000004
61000000700
65000000509

6800200700
65000000002
61000000700
65000000503

MANUAL TOILET COMPACT 99 SOFT CLOSE S.

soft close seat compact
kit conversion 2k
bowl compact

MANUAL TOILET COMFORT 99 SOFT CLOSE S.

soft close seat comfort
kit conversion 2k
bowl comfort

MANUAL TOILET SPACE SAVER SOFT CLOSE S.

soft close seat compact
kit conversion 2k
bowl space saver

6100000777
6100000770
6500011000
6500000553
6000007011
gmO000wmO002

OO WN

plastic base

manual pump with base gasket
gasket kit 2k

intake elbow 90°

bowls gasket/screws

check valve




